
Etap IX 130 40 S= 1170

Msc. Imię i Nazwisko Nazwa Zespołu
BPK 

(90)
PS (25)

ZM 

(10)

OP 

(10)

PM 

(30)
Σ PP

175(WF) 0

25

174(HC), 173(SN) 0

50

174(S1), 175(WE) 5

50

175(WF), 173(SN) 169 1x 0

50 10 30

175(WF), 173(SN), 

171(FŁ)
175;168 3

75 20
175(WE), 173(SN), 

174(P5)
28

75

171(HC), 168(ES), 

164(X2), 172(EV), 174(S1)
173 0

125 10

1x 174(SWF) 25

90 25

1x
171(NK), 175(WE), 

173(FŁ), 174(EV)
0

90 100

4x
164(P1), 165(X7), 

174(EV), 175(WE)
0

360 100

6x 165(24) 0

540 25

6x 175(WF), 169 174 26

540 50 10

8x 168 32

720 10

11x 0

990

12x 0

1080

12x 0

1080

0

32

15
Joanna Lewandowska

Katarzyna Rojek

Wojciech Rojek

WIATR WE 

WŁOSACH

12
Tomasz Skowroński

Anna Skowrońska
TSA+ 626 486

26

15
Anna Górecka

Andrzej Mikołajczyk

KTM PTTK 

"URSUS"
1080 98

0

13 Ania Kadłubowska 762 370

14
Urszula Stafaniak

Sandra Borysiak

Nataniel Stefaniak

ORIENTOP 

Wrocław
990 175

0

2 Adam Michalski HAŁABAŁA

0
11

Dariusz Mazurek

Ruffi

DARO Zagubiony 

i Ruffi
565 538

Maciej Kamiński Leśne Dziady 55 974

3

1
Izabella Kaim

Andrzej Kaim

Stowarzyszony 

Celestynów
25 1000

0

5
Iwona Kurto

Wojciech Wójcik

SKARMAT Toruń

ORIENTOP Wrocław
98 938

4
Armin Pastuszyński

Piotr Michalski
90 944

1080

933

0

28

25

0

0

98

50 979

140 902

190

460 628

135 906
0

10
Alicja Niepomnik

Maciej Niepomnik
Zeberki

TO E9 - O#11#se#3 Z chmury piorun do góry

Czas 
[t1+t10]

0

6
Ula Trykozko

Zuza Szymańska
103

8
Beata Pluta

Ireneusz Pluta
SKKT 101

9
Damian Murach

Szymon Gazda

Kamil Jackiewicz

HKT PTTK 

Mobilek
859

5

7
Justyna Kuźba

Iwona Gniewkowska

SKKT Włóczykij 

Rumia

3


